
 

 
  

 
 

 
DCIS TERM 2 CALENDAR EVENTS 

11th December 2015  
Please note that further details on sporting events and any updates are also made on the DCIS Website Calendar with 

weekly events highlighted on the DCIS Website Homepage and the weekly news on our News and Insights webpage. 

 

Detailed Calendar Events Term 2 - 2016 Dates 

All Staff in School Monday, 4th January 

New Student Orientation Tuesday, 5th January, 9.00am – 12.00pm in Cooper Hall 

Term 2 Starts Wednesday, 6th January 

Extra-Curricular Activities Published Wednesday, 6th January – Friday 8th January 

Parent Coffee Morning New Lower Primary School 
Parents 

Tuesday, 12th January, 8.30am  

Parent Workshop ‘How We Learn What We Learn’: 
Introduction to Assertive Mentoring (Secondary 
School) 

Wednesday, 13th January 
6.30pm in Cooper Hall 

DCA Parent Association Meeting Monday, 18th January 
7.45pm in the Music Room 

Extra-Curricular Activities Begin Monday, 18th January 

Parent Coffee Morning New Upper Primary School 
Parents 

Tuesday, 19th January, 8.30am 

DSE Parent Meeting Wednesday, 20th January 
8.30am in Cooper Hall 

*Primary School Assembly 
Lower Primary (Class 2SC) 
Upper Primary (Class 5CP) 

Friday, 22nd January 
Lower Primary, 8.35am – 9.35am in Cooper Hall 
Upper Primary, 10.50am – 11.50am in Cooper Hall 

Parent Coffee Morning New Secondary School 
Parents 

Tuesday, 26th January, 8.30am 

Parent Workshop ‘How We Learn What We Learn’: 
Homework in Key Stage 4 (Year 10/11 Secondary 
School) 

Wednesday, 27th January 
8.30am in Cooper Hall 

Deadline for Notification of Withdrawal - end of Term 2 Monday, 1st February 

Parent Coffee Morning: DCA Transitions Workshop Tuesday, 2nd February, 8.30am 

*Primary School Assembly: Chinese New Year  
Lower Primary (Class 2KG, 2KN and 2SD) 
Upper Primary (All Year 6) 

Friday, 5th February 
Lower Primary, 8.35am – 9.35am in Cooper Hall 
Upper Primary, 10.50am – 11.50am in Cooper Hall 

Public Holiday Monday, 8th – Tuesday, 9th February (Chinese New Year) 

*Primary School Assembly 
Lower Primary (Class 1VR) 
Upper Primary (Class 4AM) 

Friday, 12th February 
Lower Primary, 8.35am – 9.35am in Cooper Hall 
Upper Primary, 10.50am – 11.50am in Cooper Hall 

Parent Conferences Monday, 15th February, 3.30pm – 5.30pm 

Parent Conferences Tuesday, 16th February, 5.00pm – 7.00pm 

DCA Family Event Saturday, 20th February 

Juilliard Music Curriculum Specialist Visit Monday, 22nd February – Friday, 26th February 

Parent Coffee Morning: Primary School Positive 
Behaviour Policy 

Tuesday, 23rd February, 8.30am 

Parent Workshop: Year 5 and Year 6 Transition to 
Secondary School Meeting 

Wednesday, 24th February 
8.30am in Cooper Hall 

*Primary School Assembly 
Lower Primary (Class 1AM and 1JF) 
Upper Primary (Class 5LH) 

Friday, 26th February 
Lower Primary, 8.35am – 9.35am in Cooper Hall 
Upper Primary, 10.50am – 11.50am in Cooper Hall 

http://www.nordangliaeducation.com/our-schools/singapore/news-and-insights/school-calendar
http://www.nordangliaeducation.com/our-schools/singapore
http://www.nordangliaeducation.com/our-schools/singapore/news-and-insights


 

 

DCA Parent Association Meeting Monday, 29th February 
7.45pm in the Music Room 

Parent Coffee Morning: TBD Tuesday, 1st March, 8.30am 

Parent Workshop ‘How We Learn What We Learn’: 
Assessment in Key Stage 3 (Years 7 – 9 
Secondary School) 

Wednesday, 2nd March 
8.30am in Cooper Hall 

Spring Soiree Friday, 4th March  
7.00pm in Cooper Hall 

Literacy and Swimming Gala Week Monday, 7th March – Friday, 11th March 

Year 9 Options Evening Monday, 7th March 

Parent Coffee Morning: TBD Tuesday, 8th March, 8.30am 

*Primary School Assembly 
Lower Primary (Class RAV and RSS) 
Upper Primary (Class 5JC) 

Friday, 11th March 
Lower Primary, 8.35am – 9.35am in Cooper Hall 
Upper Primary, 10.50am – 11.50am in Cooper Hall 

DCA Spring Parent Social  Saturday, 12th March 

School Photos Monday, 9th March – Friday, 17th March 

Last Day of ECAs Tuesday, 15th March 

Term 2 Reports Sent to Parents Friday, 18th March 

*Primary School Assembly: Easter  
Lower Primary (Class 2SC, 2RE and 2MK) 
Upper Primary 

Wednesday, 23rd March 
Lower Primary, 8.35am – 9.35am in Cooper Hall 
Upper Primary, 10.50am – 11.50am in Cooper Hall 

Term 2 Ends Wednesday, 23rd March 

*Please note: Parents are welcome to attend most assemblies. However, due to limited space in Cooper Hall 

preference is given to parents of the Year Group/Class leading the assembly. 


